SB/DVBE*
SB/MB

SB/MB

SB/MB

SB/MB

SB/MB

Travel Agency
Arbor Travel Associates, Inc.
Away We Go Travel, Inc.
Away We Go Travel, Inc.
Balboa Travel
Brookes Travel
Bulldog Travel
Carlisle Travel/Davisville Travel
Fell Travel, Inc.
Giselle's (Global Travel)
Giselle's (Global Travel)
Norwalk Travel Center
Plaza Travel
Rainbow Tours and Travel
Sacramento Travel Services

Santa Barbara Travel Bureau, Inc.
Santa Barbara Travel Bureau, Inc.
Santa Barbara Travel Bureau, Inc.

Stiles in Travel

Summit Travel

Summit Travel

Summit Travel

Sundancer Travel

Sunward Travel

Travel Consultants

Travel Shoppe

Travel Store, Inc

Uniglobe Golden Empire Travel

Travel Agency Request for Qualifications (RFQ)

Contact Name

Michael Madison
Ric Hanamoto

Ric Hanamoto
James Falter
Brooke C. Phayer
Keith Johnson
Jenninfer Mendisco
Thomas Fell
Cynthia A Michalski
Cynthia A Michalski
Raiko Stillman
Steve Orens

Maria Pritkin

Vivian Hawkins
David M. de L'Arbre
David M. de L'Arbre
David M. de L'Arbre
Judith Ann Stiles
Dan C. Freeman
Dan C. Freeman
Dan C. Freeman
Brian H Ritter

Gary Davis

Pat Moore

Cheri Verrastro
Trudy Flores

Ray W. Watson

RFQ-DGS-OFA-TA-08

Address
335 W. Arbor Vitae St., Suite 1
2908 Westminister Avenue
2453 Q. Whittier Blvd
5414 Oberlin Drive, Ste. 300
1229 J Street
2225 W Shaw Avenue, Suite 101
420 2nd Street
1405 Huntington Avenue
1300 Ethan Way, Suite #100
900 West Jefferson Street
11983 Firestone Blvd.
16530 Ventura Blvd., Suite 106
25222 Steinbeck Avenue
3121 Arden Way
1028 State Street
1127 Coast Village Road
3130 Telegraph Road
4945 Hillhurst Drive
15 East Fourth Avenue
830 Menlo Avenue
314 West Portal
3805 Taylor Road
14420 Elsworth
1245 Market Street
7461 N First Street, Suite 102
855 Howe Avenue, Suite 5
1820 Chester Avenue

SB/DVBE* - SB=Certified Small Business DVBE=Disabled Veteran Business Enterprise

City
Inglewood, CA
Seal Beach, CA
La Habra, CA
San Diego, CA
Sacramento, CA
Fresno, CA
Davis, CA

So. San Francisco, CA

Sacramento, CA
Boise, ID
Nowalk, CA
Encino, CA

Stevenson Ranch, CA

Sacramento, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Montecito, CA
Ventura, CA

Fair Oaks, CA
San Mateo, CA
Menlo Park, CA
San Francisco, CA
Loomis, CA
Moreno Valley, CA
San Francisco, CA
Fresno, CA
Sacramento, CA
Bakersfield, CA

Zip.
90301
90740
90631
92121
95814
93711
95616
94080
95825
83702
90650
91436
91381
95825
93101
93108
93003
95628
94401
94025
94127
95650
92553
94103
93720
95825
93301

Telephone
310-419-0235
562-596-5501
562-690-3339
858-678-3374
916-442-3233
559-224-8900
530-758-4510
650-827-7300
916-922-5500
916-922-5500
562-868-1703
818-990-4053
661-799-7091
916-974-6855
805-966-3116
805-969-7746
805-650-6999
916-8644302
650-6883595
650-6883595
650-6883595
916-652-2533
951-697-6895
415-558-9796
559-447-5767
916-929-5555
661-323-1213

Authorization Period
July 1, 2008 - June 30, 2009

EAX
310-419-7067
562-430-4243
562-691-6935
858-678-3399
916-442-3716
559-224-8989
530-758-4510
650-827-7301
916-679-3090
916-679-3090
562-868-1793
818-789-5405
213-226-4693
916-483-2167
805-965-2166
805-969-6243
805-658-7469
916-864-4306
650-688-3565
650-688-3565
650-688-3565
916-652-2560
951-697-6898
415-558-8960
559-447-4656
916-830-5501
661-323-0820



